Scottish Marathon Medallists at Major Championships

Gold

1930 Duncan Wright
1954 Joe McGhee

1966 Jim Alder

Silver

1934 Donald McNab Robertson
1969 Jim Alder

1970 Jim Alder

1934 Duncan Wright

British Empire Games
British Empire and Commonwealth Games
British Empire and Commonwealth Games

British Empire Games
European Championships
British Commonwealth Games

British Empire Games

Hamilton, Canada
Vancouver, Canada
Kingston, Jamaica

London, England
Athens, Greece
Edinburgh, Scotland

London, England

2:43:43
2:39:36
2:22:08

2:45:08
2:19:06
2:12:04

2:56:20



