

## Scottish Marathon Medallists at Major Championships

### Gold

1930	Duncan Wright	British Empire Games	Hamilton, Canada	2:43:43
1954	Joe McGhee	British Empire and Commonwealth Games	Vancouver, Canada	2:39:36
1966	Jim Alder	British Empire and Commonwealth Games	Kingston, Jamaica	2:22:08

### Silver

1934	Donald McNab Robertson	British Empire Games	London, England	2:45:08
1969	Jim Alder	European Championships	Athens, Greece	2:19:06
1970	Jim Alder	British Commonwealth Games	Edinburgh, Scotland	2:12:04

### Bronze

1934	Duncan Wright	British Empire Games	London, England	2:56:20
------	---------------	----------------------	-----------------	---------